Copyright © 1993-2016 Infinova. All rights reserved. Appearance and specifications are subject to changewithout prior notice.
1
 Major Components
 Thermal Camera - LongWave Infrared imaging camera
 Thermal Camera Lens - fixed single field of view athermalized
lens
 Pan/Tilt Positioner - High accuracy pan/tilt unit
 Pedestal Extension - PedestalMount Extension Adaptor

Tilt Range -90° to +90°
Pan Speed -100°/sec
Tilt Speed 0-50°/sec
Backlash <0.2°
Number of presets 64
Speed Variability On-the-fly speed changes
Others
Video Format RS-170/CCIR, 1.0V p-p, 75ohm; MJPEG or H.264 (IP only)
Certifications and Approvals
Product Certifications CE, FCC, IP66
Copyright © 1993-2016 Infinova. All rights reserved. Appearance and specifications are subject to changewithout prior notice.
3
Ordering Information
For Analog Cameras:
VP190-CA8A17V-0A030 8.5mm f/1.2, Athermalized, Fixed Focus, 17μ, 640x480, NTSC/PAL
VP190-CA14A17V-0A030 14mm f/1.2, Athermalized, Fixed Focus, 17μ, 640x480, NTSC/PAL
VP190-CA19A17V-0A030 19mm f/1.2, Athermalized, Fixed Focus, 17μ, 640x480, NTSC/PAL
VP190-CA35A17V-0A030 35mm f/1.2, Athermalized, Fixed Focus, 17μ, 640x480, NTSC/PAL
VP190-CA60A17V-0A030 60mm f/1.2, Athermalized, Fixed Focus, 17μ, 640x480,NTSC/PAL
For IP Cameras:
VP190-CA8A17V-0N030 8.5mm f/1.2, Athermalized, Fixed Focus, 17μ, 640x480, NTSC/PAL
VP190-CA14A17V-0N030 14mm f/1.2, Athermalized, Fixed Focus, 17μ, 640x480, NTSC/PAL
VP190-CA19A17V-0N030 19mm f/1.2, Athermalized, Fixed Focus, 17μ, 640x480, NTSC/PAL
VP190-CA35A17V-0N030 35mm f/1.2, Athermalized, Fixed Focus, 17μ, 640x480, NTSC/PAL
VP190-CA60A17V-0N030 60mm f/1.2, Athermalized, Fixed Focus, 17μ, 640x480,NTSC/PAL
Thermal CameraPerformance
Camera MountingInformation
(Unit: mm)
Copyright © 1993-2016 Infinova. All rights reserved. Appearance and specifications are subject to changewithout prior notice.